
It’s a Great Day to Be A Wildcat!

Head Coach Information
2023 - 24

Sport Head Coach Email
Baseball Ryan Ellis coachellis@hpregional.org
Basketball (girls) Gary Ruban gruban@hpregional.org
Basketball (boys) Jesse Strehl jstrehl@hpregional.org
Bowling Kevin Perry kperry@hpregional.org
Cheerleading Marina Morris hpcheer@gmail.com
Cross Country Lisabeth Sunda lsunda@hpregional.org
Field Hockey Kelly Reynolds kreynolds@hpregional.org
Football Austin Caldwell acaldwell@hpregional.org
Golf William Percey wpercey@hpregional.org
Ice Hockey Michael Beltran wbeltran513@gmail.com
Lacrosse (girls) TBA
Lacrosse (boys) Marc Russell mrussell@hpregional.org
Skiing Matt Majka mmajka@hpregional.org
Soccer (Boys) James Seck jseck@hpregional.org
Soccer (Girls) Nik Polizos npolizos@hpregional.org
Softball James Seck jseck@hpregional.org
Swimming Brooke Martin bmartin@hpregional.org
Tennis (Girls) Jesse Strehl jstrehl@hpregional.org
Tennis (Boys) Jesse Strehl jstrehl@hpregional.org
Track William Cosentino wcosentino@hpregional.org
Volleyball Kate Niemiera kniemiera@hpregional.org
Wrestling John Gardner jgardner@hpregional.org

Jon Tallamy Christopher Dexter Brian Emma Rebbeca Sarno
Principal Athletic Director Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

jtallamy@hpregional.org cdexter@hpregional.org bemma@hpregional.org rsarno@hpregiona.org
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